

Wayang Windu Phase 2 Geothermal Power Project  
**Recommended Spare Parts List**

No.	Description	Part Number	Quantity
1	Fan Stack for Half Cell		
	GRPFR 384DIAX13'-9 VR	C69880	(1ea)
	GRPFR 384DIAX13'-9 VR	C69881	(6ea)
	GRPFR SEAL SHT FOR	D76233	(1ea)
	GRPFR SEAL SHT FOR	D76235	(1ea)
	GRPFR SEAL SHT FOR	D76232	(1ea)
	SEALER STRP BUTYL BASE	410092	(9ea)
	SEALER ADHESIVE PLIOBOND	B69363	(.25ea)
	SEALER POLYURETHANE	12450	(5ea)
	NUT S316 SELF-LOCKING 3/8	B13408	(135ea)
	GASKET 1/8X3/4X6'-0 CLOSED	281832	(6ea)
	BOLT S316 MB 3/8X1 1/2	408278	(153ea)
	WASHER S316 SC 3/8	335125	(306ea)
	NUT S316 3/8	335133	(18ea)
	GRPFR 384DIAX13'-9 VR	C70819	(1ea)
	GRPFR 384DIAX13'-9 VR	C69883	(1ea)
	GRPFR 10M(394)X13'-9 VR	C74844	(1ea)
2	Distributions for half cell		
	ASSEMBLY SPRAY ARM	185900	(72ea)
	ASSEMBLY SPRAY ARM	B26464	(24ea)
	ASSEMBLY DIFFUSION RING	B49969	(192ea)
	ASSEMBLY SPRAY ARM	B34766	(6ea)
	ASSEMBLY SPRAY ARM	B34766	(2ea)
	ASSEMBLY DIFFUSION RING	750851	(16ea)
	GASKET ADAPTER ARM SEAL	667048	(104ea)
	HARDWARE S316 BAND-IT BANDASSY	E70257	(192ea)
	HARDWARE S316 BAND-IT BAND	E70258	(16ea)
	HARDWARE S300 BAND-IT SCRU-	209403	(16ea)
3	Fan Blade HP700 - 384/335		(7ea)
4	Drift Eliminators for Half Cell		
	ASSEMBLY ELIM TU12C 72.000 C,1@00.0&00.0 17 MIL	B07476	(108 packs)
5	Fill Sheets for Half Cell		
	D254 Fill Sheets	D72316	2664ea
	D254 Fill Sheets	D72316	(900ea)(cut into 3 e
6	Casing Sheets for half Cell		
	GRP25 RIB 12OZX39 1/4X	623835	(4ea)
	GRP25 RIB 12OZX39 1/4X	623660	(20ea)
	GRP25 RIB 12OZX10 1/2X	B41039	(4ea)
	GRP25 CNR ROLL 12OZX8X8X	E03084	(2ea)
	SEAL CLOSURE STP 1"WIDEX	803627	(6ea)
	SCREW S316 SWANEZE #10X4	D74686	(25ea)
	ASSEMBLY S316 SCR & WASH	E07282	(100ea)
	WASHER S316 SEALING 1/4	A64758	(25ea)
	SCREW S316 #12X1 1/2	C29422	(50ea)
7	Torque Wrench	A98719	(1ea)
8	Geareducer TE 4000	D59875	(1ea)
9	Elec Murphy Oil Level Switch EL-150EX	C25820	(1ea)
10	Motor -TECO Westinghouse		(1ea)
11	Drive Shaft (LRC850.625)	E64938	(1ea)